Williamson County

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (se SFER bet ween county departments	○ TRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
○ SALE a	at the earliest auction	● DONATION to a non-county entity	-,		
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS10RW PHONE #: 585-6000	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670 (LOST)	SERIAL #: 364KGNCCKL PHONE # 567-3009	N/A	Non-Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ1823 PHONE # 567-4004	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNBR42 PHONE # 627-7005	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS11BG P PHONE#: 567-8001	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNC591 PHONE#: 639-0291	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS0ZDH PHONE#: 567-1006	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGSOLHF PHONE #:626-5005	N/A	Working	
Charles M Print Nar Signatur Date	me tush	Robyn Murray Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): \	/ictims Services			
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If b for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
Print Nan	ne James	Shelly James Print Name +1 (512) 943-1373			
Signatur Date	7/22-69	Phone Number			
	ts donated to a non-county entity:	oined the Cain Manhat VIII Country			
THE DOILE		nined the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$ County Auditor's Office	ce	10000000	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	•			
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse				

Williamson County

1	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selectises) is selection in the selection is selection is selection is selection is selection.				
	at the earliest auction		TRADE-IN for new assets for the county		
Asset L		DONATION to a non-county entity			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNC79J PHONE #: 639-4389	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGSOMIJ PHONE #: 276-0190 #	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS2VPN PHONE #:639-4390	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ28Y2 PHONE #:567-9000	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS080F PHONE#: 626-5002	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: 1670	SERIAL #: 364KGS0645 PHONE#: 626-4007	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670	SERIAL #:364KGS061F PHONE#: 626-4005	N/A	Working	
	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: 1670	SERIAL #: 364KGS11B2 PHONE #:639-4383	N/A	Working	
Charles M Print Nar Signature	ne la WAh	Robyn Murray Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number			
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Victi ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)				
Signature Date For asset	ts donated to a non-county entity:	+1 (512) 943-1373 Phone Number			
The Done	ee accepts the above assets and has determine	ounty Auditor's Offi	ce		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	A-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

○ TRAN	ISFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	ty	
	at the earliest auction	● DONATION to a non-county entity		
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364GS32NX PHONE #: 639-4384	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNC3LM PHONE #: 626-6006	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS2VCS PHONE # : 276-0192	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS2VY7 PHONE #: 639-4382	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS31FK PHONE#: 627-4002	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670 (BROKEN)	SERIAL #: 364KGS051Q PHONE#:585-7000	N/A	Non-Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNC87V PHONE#: 627-7009	N/A	Working
	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670 involved:	SERIAL #: 364KGQ4W70 PHONE #:627-5002	N/A	Working
Print Mai	salleth-	Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number		
Date				
Transfer Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ reed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Services Contact Person:		
3AMC	My JUNUS	Shelly James		
Print Nar	me me	Print Name		
Signature		+1 (512) 943-1373 Phone Number		
Date	JH22109	Thore Number		
	ts donated to a non-county entity:			= 1/1 (A)
THE DOIN	ee accepts the above assets and has determined Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Office	ce	
This Chan	ige Status was approved as agenda item # in	•		
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on ISFER bet ween county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets for the cour	ntv		
	at the earliest auction	© DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	ist:		A1		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS060L PHONE #: 639-0031	N/A	Working	
		WANTED THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	N/A	Unknown	
			N/A	Unknown	
			N/A	Unknown	
			N/A	Unknown	
			N/A	Unknown	
			N/A	Unknown	
Dautica	involved:		N/A	Unknown	
Charles M Print Nar Signatur Date	me an WIAN	Robyn Murray Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number			
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Victim	s Services			
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
Print Nar	me CUIUS	Shelly James Print Name			
Signatur Date	709	+1 (512) 943-1373 Phone Number			
For asse The Done	ts donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$			
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Chan	ige Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on	***************************************		
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

○TRAN	SFER bet ween county departm	ents	TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	ty	
C SALE a	nt the earliest auction		DONATION to a non-county entity	,	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, mode	1	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	(BROKEN)	SERIAL # : 364KGS041M PHONE: 639-4387	N/A	Non-Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670		SERIAL #:364KGS0MID PHONE #: 567-5005	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670		SERIAL #: 364KGQ299D PHONE #:626-2007	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	4/11/14	SERIAL #: 364KGS07QT PHONE #:585-4003	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670		SERIAL #: 364KGS32N4 PHONE#: 639-4388	N/A	Working
1		EVIDENCE)	SERIAL #: 364KGS03ZF PHONE#: 626-5007	N/A	Non-Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670		SERIAL #: 364KGS04R1 PHONE#: 585-3001	N/A	Working
	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670 (BI	ROKEN)	SERIAL #: 364KGQ0L72 PHONE #:567-0002	N/A	Non-Working
Transfer	ransferor Department): Juvenile or - Elected Official/Departn ed Staff:		Contact Person:	***************************************	
Charles M	Skaggs		Robyn Murray		
Print Nar			Print Name		
	26 NOThr		+1 (512) 943-3220		
Signature Date	7-10-205		Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trad	e-in/Donee): Victims	Services		Marine and Augustine and Augus
	ee - Elected Official/Departn				
Authoriz approved	ed Staff OR Donee - Represe for Sale or Trade-in, no signature	entative: (If being e is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
M/A	ellusamos		Shelly James		
Print Nan	he		Print Name		
YW	we demes		+1 (512) 943-1373		
Signature Date	Markon		Phone Number		
For asset	es donated to a non-county o	entity:			
THE DOILE		······································	he Fair Market Value of assets to be \$		
	rorwa	ra to Cou	nty Auditor's Office	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agend	da item # in (Commissioner's Court on		

Williamson County

		tus Change Form			
	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	·			
	ISFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
Asset L	at the earliest auction	DONATION to a non-county entity			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ1RDF PHONE: 639-4393	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS0X1B PHONE #: 626-4003	I N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS 063D PHONE #: 585-7009	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ29D6 PHONE #: 639-0294	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS0623 PHONE#: 585-5002	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS1067 PHONE#: 585-5005	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS0650 PHONE#: 639-4380	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 64KGNC5V7 PHONE #:585-2003	N/A	Working	
	Las W. Chyp	Contact Person: Robyn Murray Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number			
Transfer Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)				
Print Vai	elle Ames	Shelly James Print Name +1 (512) 943-1373 Phone Number			
	ts donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has determine				
	ge Status was approved as agenda item #i	unty Auditor's Offi in Commissioner's Court on	CE		
if for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

Williamson County

The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sel	tatus Change Form			
○ TRAN	ISFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
	at the earliest auction	• DONATION to a non-county entity			
Asset L	ist:		***************************************		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL # : 364KGQ15K0 PHONE#: 567-3006	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #:364KGQ1GX7 PHONE #: 567-5001	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670 (BROKEN)	SERIAL #: 364KGS01QD PHONE #:585-8007	N/A	Non-Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #. 364KGS0678 PHONE #.639-4381	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ4WBQ PHONE#: 639-4385	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS108V PHONE#: 276-0186	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS062D PHONE#: 585-5001	N/A	Working	
1 Douting	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS0NXD PHONE #:567-8002	N/A	Working	
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Juvenile Services Depar	tment			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
Charles M		Robyn Murray			
Print Nar	Market a will an artist and a second	Print Name			
Signatur	e e	+1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number			
Date	7-10-2009	rnone namber			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): V	ictims Services	**************************************		
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
WK	1911 James	Shelly James			
Print Nar	ne	Print Name			
MUL	ly James	+1 (512) 943-1373			
Signature Date	* N. H09	Phone Number			
	ts donated to a non-county entity:				
	ee accepts the above assets and has determ	ined the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$			
	Forward to C	County Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on			
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse	on by			

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (sele	•			
	SFER bet ween county departments		TRADE-IN for new assets for the county		
Asset L	at the earliest auction	DONATION to a non-county entity			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknown	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL # : 364KGS32QV PHONE#: UNKNOWN	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #:364KGS0XBH PHONE #: 585-6005	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670 (BROKEN)	SERIAL #: 364KGS063K PHONE # :585-6009	N/A	Non-Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS100V PHONE #: 276-0193	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS2RW9 PHONE#: 639-4392	N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670		N/A	Working	
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ4WBQ PHONE#: 639-4385	N/A	Working	
				Unknown	
Parties i	involved:			1	
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Juvenile Services Departn	nent			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:	Contact Person:		***************************************	
Charles M					
Print Nan	na /	Robyn Murray Print Name			
	Lacon M Has				
Signature	е	+1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number			
Date	7-10-209				
FO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Vict	ims Services			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein				
pproved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Gontact Person:			
AND	My Hamos	Shelly James			
rint Nam	ne	Print Name			
Maall	UPLAMIO	+1 (512) 943-1373			
ignature	160160	Phone Number			
Date	1182197				
	s donated to a non-county entity:				
he Done	e accepts the above assets and has determine				
	Forward to Co	ounty Auditor's Offic	:e		
his Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on			
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on				
. v. vuic, L	ALC MARCHAL MICHARD CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	b)/			

Williamson County

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (s	elect one)				
	SFER bet ween county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	CTRADE-IN for new assets for the county			
	at the earliest auction	DONATION to a non-county entity				
Asset L	ist:	100 Marie 100 Ma				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown		
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL # : 364KGQ4S07 PHONE#: 576-0008	N/A	Working		
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #:364KGNCD5Z PHONE #: 639-4379	N/A	Working		
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ18KL PHONE # : 639-4378	N/A	Working		
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS0LZJ PHONE #:585-7006	N/A	Working		
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS2VV8 PHONE#: 639-0292	N/A	Working		
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGSOLF2 PHONE#: 276-0189	N/A	Non-Working		
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS30LZ PHONE#: 276-0191	N/A	Working		
Dartics	nvolved:			Non-Working		
Charles M Print Nan Signature	ne, with	Contact Person: Robyn Murray Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number				
	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):					
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.	being				
Print Nan	ne James	Shelly James Print Name	10.00			
Signature Date	M33/09	+1 (512) 943-1373 Phone Number				
F <mark>or asset</mark> Γhe Done	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has deter	mined the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$				
WHILE	William Committee of the Committee of th	County Auditor's Office	C			
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on				

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	-
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

		Status Change Form		
	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (se ISFER bet ween county departments	•		
	at the earliest auction	TRADE-IN for new assets for the coulDONATION to a non-county entity	nty	
Asset L		C DONATION to a non-county entity	***************************************	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGS10L6 PHONE #: 627-3007	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ2993 PHONE #: 567-2005	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNCH6S PHONE #: 639-4386	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGQ15SX PHONE #:567-7001	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNCBJO PHONE#: 567-1001	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL: i670	SERIAL #: 364KGNCFKG PHONE#: 567-6001	N/A	Working
1	NEXTEL PHONE MODEL : i670	SERIAL #: 364KQ19GO PHONE#: 627-4004	N/A	Working
1 Douting	involved:			Unknown
	involved: ransferor Department): Juvenile Services Depa			
Charles W Print Nar Signatur Date	ne ANNA	Robyn Murray Print Name +1 (512) 943-3220 Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): \	Victims Services		
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If b for Sale or Trade in, no signature is necessary.)	peing		
Print Nar	lefy lames	Shelly James Print Name		
Signature Date	Shortones Shorton	+1 (512) 943-1373 Phone Number		
For asset The Done		nined the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$	***************************************	
	Forward to (County Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:					
2FAFP71W4YX127046	540	5406			
Vehicle Identification I	Number			Doc	or Number
773228	2000	FORD	CROWN VICT	TORIA	BLUE
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model		Color
POOL				554	
Driver Assigned to Veh	iicle			Dep	partment
Reason for Retiremen	ıt:				
Accident: Attach a	Damage t Report	e to County Property In	cident Property Incid	dent Repo	rt or the Official
🗵 High Mileage: List a	actual m	ileage 115,861			
Not mechanically s	ound				
Other: Explain			- 111001 Fix A 1		
			11000		***************************************
Method of Retirement SALE at the earliest TRADE-IN for new and DONATION to a not SALVAGE for parts Elected Official/Depart Print MARK BIRCHAR Forward	auction assets fo on-count rtment F	r the county y entity	Signature	8	e <u>07</u> / <u>22</u> / <u>09</u>
		For Fleet Services	Use Only		
Authorized Litigation	on & Insu	ırance Release Form ob	tained		
☐ Vehicle Marked for	Auction	and moved to Auction	Yard		
Forward forms and	reports ⁻	to County Auditor's Off	ice	_	7 27 40
Print Mike	Fox	A	Signature	Date	11/07

FrmAudVRF01 Revised 5/1/06

Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:					
2FAFP71WX3X169049				540	7
Vehicle Identification I	Number			Doo	or Number
847710	2003	FORD	CROWN VIO	TORIA	BLUE
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model		Color
POOL		***************************************		554	
Driver Assigned to Veh	iicle			Dep	partment
Reason for Retiremen	t:				
Accident: Attach a	Damage t Report	e to County Property In	cident Property Inc	ident Repo	ort or the Official
⊠ High Mileage: List a	actual mi	leage ₁₁₈₄₆₉			
☐ Not mechanically s					- Total
Other: Explain	www.		1		
		A		788100	Allo
TRADE-IN for new of DONATION to a no SALVAGE for parts Elected Official/Depart Print MARK BIRCHAR Forward	rtment H	y entity	Signature	AG.	e <u>07</u> / <u>22</u> / <u>09</u>
		For Fleet Services			
Authorized Litigation	on & Insi	rance Release Form ob	•		
Vehicle Marked for	Auction	and moved to Auction	Yard		
Forward forms and	reports t	to County Auditor's Off	ice	Date	7,27,09
Print Mike	Fox	- W	Signature		Sal.

FrmAudVRF01 Revised 5/1/06

Williamson County Vehicle Retirement Form

Identify Vehicle:				
1FDKF37F6VEA59157			-dpn554 5년()	
Vehicle Identification Num	ber		Door Number	
719336 199		F350	WHITE	
License Plate Number Ye	ar Make	Model	Color	
N/A			554	
Driver Assigned to Vehicle			Department	
Reason for Retirement:				
Accident: Attach a Dai Accident Re	, ,	y Incident Property Inci	dent Report or the Official	
☐ High Mileage: List actu	al mileage			
Not mechanically sour	d			
X Other: Explain				
CHRONI	C ELECTRICAL/BATTERY	PROBLEMS, AGE		
SALE at the earliest au TRADE-IN for new asser DONATION to a non-co SALVAGE for parts Elected Official/Departm Print MARK BIRCHARD Forward	ets for the county ounty entity	Signature	Date 07 / 22 / 09 Mike Fox	
	and the second of the second of the second of the second	vices Use Only		
Authorized Litigation	& Insurance Release Fori	·		
Vehicle Marked for Au	ction and moved to Auc	tion Yard		
Forward forms and ror	ports to County Auditor	s Offica		
1	oorts to County Auditor'	s Office	Date 1, 27, 0	
Print Mike Fo	DO TIL	Signature		

FrmAudVRF01 Revised 5/1/06